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A. Description of original monument and accessories and/or subsequent restoration:

F-3 Govt Land Office Survey Notes
1832-Surveyor, Calvin Britain

Set 1/2 mile post

12" Red Oak N14°W 14 links

8" Sugar 825°W 10 links

F-3 Recorded in Liber 1,

Page 289 Mar 8, 1972

F-3 Recorded in Liber 2
Page 533, Aug. 12, 1974

Fd angie iron Angie iron

36" Oak SE 25.70' NE Cor Blk Bldg S15°E 24.30'
BidgCor - - SE 24,30 NE Cor Blk Bldg w 48.87'
NE Cor Well HseW 48.80' Power Pole NE0°W25.45'

CL Lakeshore RAE 108" SE Cor Bik Bldg NO5°W46.90'

B. Descnption of comer evidence found and/or method applied in restoring or reestablishing cormer.

PA. 345 OTTAWA COUNTY
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Found cast iron monument and accepted it as a careful and faithful perpetuation of the position of the

original comer

Found P.K. in SE Side 18" Cak
NE Corner Concrete Brick Building
NE Comer Brick Well House
Power Pole/Telephone Pole

SE Comer Concrete Block Building

AZ 125°
AZ 167°
AZ. 269°
AZ. 288°
AZ. 353°

26.53'
24.34
48.85'
25.46'
48.81'

C. Description of monument for corner and accessories established o perpeluate locating the position of the comer:

F-3

Found Cast Iron Monument

Q.C. Remon Tag & Nail SW Side 38" Oak AZ. 125°
0.C. Remon Tag & Nail SE Side 24" Oak AZ. 225°
O.C. Remon Tag & Nail SSW Side Power Pole AZ. 288°
O.C. Remon Tag & Nail in E Side 26" Beech AZ. 357¢

(See reverse side for additionai withesses)

Signed by .John P, Clapp

el H oy

Date

26.53'
16.46'
2547
32.7¢'
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Additional Witnesses

NE Corner Concrete Block Building
SE Corner Concrete Block Pump House
NE Corner Concrete Block Pump House
SW Corner Concrete Block Building
SE Corner Concrete Block Building

Ié7°
AZ &0
AZ 265°
AZ 269°
AZ 293°
AZ 353°
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24.34-

49.15'
48.85"
79.09’
46.81'



