

APR 2 4 1995

OTTAWA COUNTY REMONUMENTATION LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE

94 DEC 14 AN 10: 02

RECORDED

For corners in COMMISSION

Filing Requirement of Act 74, Mich. P.A. 1970

Silvelis Calbran

_	Ottawa _(County)		Located In:	Corne	er Code ≠	#		1	REGISTER OTTAWA (OF DEEDS DURTY, MI
1.	Public Land Survey		T _5N R 16\ T R	- Sec	N1/4 Co 9					
	Property Controlling in Section	S'	T		K TWP.		,			
3.	Miscellaneous Property in Sec.		_ T R _ T R				Registe	er of Deeds S	Stamp & F	File Number
	Lot No						 .	A B C D	E F G	ніјк
I do i in I cur Mai abo Coi	John P. Clapp hereby certify that under reines 1 and 2 above were rent manual of survey inst nagement or by a decree o by were in conformance wurt of Law; established,	in a field equirements in conforma ructions of to factority the rules	I survey on of P.A. 74, Michigar nce with regulation he United States D aw and/or that the of of the Michigan Bo	December P.A. of 1970, the is and rules the epartment of the corner points me ard of Land Surv	3, corner poir refore as re Interior, Bu ntioned in li	nts mentione equired in the ureau of Lat nes 3, 4 and a Decree o	ed 6 he nd 7 15 8	- 6 5	9	3 - 2 - 10 - 11 - 15 - 14 - 14 - 12 - 23 - 27 - 26
·	oressed below: TE: Not more than 4 on this certificate		I in the same tov	n and range, r	nay be re	corded	11	31 -32	33	34 35
Α.	Description of original	l monumen	t and accessorie	s and/or subse	equent resi	toration:	13			<u> </u>
	F-3 Govt Land 1832-Surveyo Set 1/2 mile p 12" Red Oak 8" Sugar	or, Calvin l ost N14°W	Britain	F-3 Record Page 289 i Fd angle in 36" Oak Bldg Cor NE Cor Wo CL Lakesh	Mar 8, I9 on SE SE ell HseW	72 = 25.70 = 24.30 / 48.80	Page 5 Angle I I' NE Co I' NE Co I' Power	r Blk Bldg r Blk Bldg	2, 1974 S15 W N66	5°E 24.30' 48.87' J°W25.45' 5°W46.90'
В.	Description of corner	evidence fo	ound and/or met	nod applied in	restoring					
	·				D!	_		TTAWA CO	DUNTY	
	original corne	r	nent and acce	O Neder oted it as a c	areful ar	nd faithfu			e position	on of the
	Found P.K. in NE Corner Co NE Corner Br Power Pole/T SE Corner Co	oncrete Br ick Well h elephone	rick Building Iouse Pole		AZ ´ AZ. AZ.	125° 167° 269° 288° 353°	26.53' 24.34' 48.85' 25.46' 46.81'			
C.	Description of monun	nent for cor	rner and accesso	ries establishe	d to perpe	etuate loca	ating the p	osition of the	e corner:	
	O.C. Remon O.C. Remon O.C. Remon	Tag & Na Tag & Na Tag & Na Tag & Na	ment il SW Side 38' il SE Side 24" il SSW Side P il in E Side 26 idditional witne	Oak ower Pole " Beech	AZ. AZ. AZ. AZ.	125° 225° 288° 357°		26.53' 16.46' 25.47' 32.76'	OF M	NC4

W:\Docs\Surv\Remon.doc

Signed by John P. Clapp Surveyor's Michigan License No.

REMON LIBER 2 PAGE 110

00°C USS/ 021 W HCC 00°6 EHNEC 021 W HCC

F-3									
Additional Witnesses		167°	24.3 <i>4</i>						
NE Corner Concrete Bloc	k Building	AZ 195 °	26 53						
SE Corner Concrete Bloc	k Pump House	AZ 265°	49.15'						
NE Corner Concrete Bloc	k Pump House	AZ 269°	48.85						
SW Corner Concrete Bloc	k Building	AZ 293°	79.09'						
SE Corner Concrete Bloc	k Building	AZ 353°	46.81'						